An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
Aluminium Wire – Technical Data Sheet (ver 1.17)
Material Characteristics
Type : Aluminium Wire – 1080 Grade
99.80% Purity & 1090 Grade 99.90% Purity
Compliance Standards
Dimension : From 1.5mm to 2.4mm Ø ±
0.02mm

(Kgs)
Flange Dia
(fd) mm
Bore Dia
(b) mm
Overall Width
(w) mm
Traverse
(t) mm
Barrel Dia
(bd) mm
 EL200 2 200 51 53 45 100
EL250 A/B 5 250 A=19; B=51 78 68 125
EL270 6.5 270 51 102 90 150
EL280 A/B 7 280 A=19; B=51 78 68 125
EL300B 11 300 51 100 90 125
EL305B 8 305 38 75 62 120
 EL320A 10 320 38 82 66 120
 EL320B 8 320 51 70 57 127
 EL320C/E 10 320 38 80 66 120
 EL320D 10 320 51 85 73 127
 EL350A 11 350 38 71 58 100
 EL360A 11.5 360 51 70 60 100
 EL360W 14.4 360 51 85 73 100
Layer – on – layer winding assured
Packing
Packing film is wrapped on the final layer of Aluminium wire to protect it from any contamination.
Spools are packed in corrugated boxes with corrugated sheets used as spacers between two spools